



Marine Electricals (India) Limited

B-1, Udyog Sadan-3, MIDC, Andheri (E), Mumbai-93, INDIA, Tel.: 91-22-40334300 Fax: 91-22-28364045 E-mail: info@marineelectricals.com
Website : www.marineelectricals.com CIN : L31907MH2007PLC176443 (Formerly known as Marine Electricals (I) Pvt. Ltd.)



Ref: MEIL/SEC/2022-23/58

16th November, 2022

To,

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited.

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1

G Block, Bandra- Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400051

Symbol: MARINE

ISIN: INE01JE01028

Dear Sirs/Madam

Sub: Intimation to Stock Exchanges regarding Newspaper publication of Un- Audited (Standalone and Consolidated) Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 33 and other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('SEBI LODR'), the Board of Directors of Marine Electricals (India) Limited ('Company') at its meeting held on Monday, 14th November, 2022 have considered and approved the Un-Audited (Standalone and Consolidated) Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022.

Further, pursuant to provisions of Regulation 47 of SEBI LODR, the said un- audited (Standalone and Consolidated) financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 has been published by the Company in Free Press Journal (English) and Navshakti (Marathi) dated 15th November, 2022.

Copies of the same are attached for your information and record. Furthermore, in terms of provisions of Regulation 46 of SEBI LODR, the aforesaid financial results are also uploaded on the website of the Company (www.marineelectricals.com).

You are requested to take the above on record and oblige the same.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

For Marine Electricals (India) Limited

Ms. Mitali Ambre

Company Secretary and Compliance officer

ACS: 60296

Encl: As above



भारतीय स्टेट बैंक
State Bank of India

Retail Asset Centralised Processing Centre (RACPC) - 1st Floor, Jeevan Seva Annex Building, B Wing, LIC Complex, S.V. Road, Santacruz (W), Mumbai - 400054, Ph: 022-26262305 Fax: 022-26136175

[Rule 8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE [for Immovable Property]
Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorised officer of the State Bank of India under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 12(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 02.06.2022 calling upon the borrower **Ms. Sheetal Prabhat Manjrekar (Home Loan A/c No. 40029328588)** to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being **Rs. 39,64,549.00/- (Rupees Thirty Nine Lakh Sixty Four Thousand Five Hundred Forty Nine Only)** within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **Symbolic Possession of property** described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the Security (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this **11th day of November of the year 2022**.
The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the State Bank of India for an amount of **Rs. 39,64,549.00/-** and interest and other charges thereon.
The Borrowers attention is invited to provisions of Section 13(8) of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.
Description of Immovable Property:
An Immovable Property With Flat No. 301 on 3rd Floor In Admeasuring Carpet Area 318.00 Sq. Ft Bearing Survey No. 30/5 (p), In Building Known As "Tower-1", In the project known as "Lodha Quality Home Tower 1" being lying and situated Village – Balkum, Taluka – Thane, District – Thane, Pin - 400601.
Date: 11/11/2022
Place : Thane

Authorized Officer,
State Bank of India

SYNTHIKO FOILS LIMITED
CIN: L27200MH1984PLC038329
Regd Office: 84/1 84/2 Jansar Road Jawhar Dist. Palghar - 401603.
Email ID: foilslimited@rediffmail.com Website: www.synthikofoilsltd.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended 30-09-2022	Six Months ended 30-09-2022	Quarter ended 30-09-2021
Total Income from Operations (net)	733.44	1468.06	690.23
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	9.90	26.44	44.10
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	7.41	19.69	44.10
Equity Share Capital	87.00	87.00	87.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)			
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs. 5/- each) (* not annualised)			
(a) Basic	* 0.43	* 1.13	* 1.89
(b) Diluted	* 0.43	* 1.13	* 1.89
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (after Extraordinary items) (of Rs. 5/- each) (* not annualised)			
(a) Basic	* 0.43	* 1.13	* 1.89
(b) Diluted	* 0.43	* 1.13	* 1.89

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website - www.bseindia.com

The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th November 2022. The Statutory auditors have completed the Limited Review for the quarter ended 30th September 2022 and also for all comparatives periods presented in these results.

For Synthiko Foils Limited
Sd/-
Bhavesh Dadhia
Whole-Time Director
DIN : 00726076

Date: 14th November, 2022
Place: Jawhar

SHIVA SUTTINGS LIMITED
Regd. Off. : 384-M, Dabholkar Wadi, 3rd Floor, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai - 400 002.
CIN : L17110MY1985PLC038265

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Amount (Rs. In Lacs) except EPS						
Sr No	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021	Year ended 31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	REVENUE FROM OPERATIONS					
2	(A) NET SALES/ INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	148.51	116.71	113.15	265.22	139.60
	(B) OTHER INCOME			0.21	-	0.22
	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	148.51	116.71	113.36	265.22	139.81
3	EXPENSES					
	(A) COST OF MATERIALS CONSUMED	-	-	-	-	-
	(B) PURCHASES	136.07	104.82	91.89	240.89	116.24
	(C) (INCREASE) / DECREASE IN STOCK IN TRADE	3.73	1.45	4.48	5.18	4.48
	(D) DEPRECIATION	-	-	-	-	-
	(E) EMPLOYEE BENEFIT EXPENSES	4.31	1.91	3.66	6.22	5.14
	(F) OTHER EXPENDITURE	1.25	3.98	5.79	5.23	6.28
	(G) Finance costs	-	-	-	-	-
4	TOTAL EXPENSES	145.36	112.16	105.82	257.52	132.14
	PROFIT / (LOSS) FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES					
5	BEFORE FINANCE COSTS & EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS (3-4)	3.15	4.55	7.54	7.70	7.67
6	PROFIT / (LOSS) AFTER FINANCE COSTS AND BEFORE EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS (4-5)	3.15	4.55	7.54	7.70	7.67
7	EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS					
8	NET PROFIT / (LOSS) FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES BEFORE TAX (6-7)	3.15	4.55	7.54	7.70	7.67
9	PROVISION FOR TAX					
	(A) PROVISION FOR CURRENT TAX	0.53	0.91	1.51	2.07	1.44
	(B) PROVISION FOR DEFERRED TAX	-	-	-	-	-
	(C) MAT CREDIT ENTITLEMENT	-	-	-	-	-
10	TOTAL TAX EXPENSES	0.53	0.91	1.51	2.07	1.44
	NET PROFIT AFTER TAX FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES (8-9)	2.62	3.64	6.03	5.63	6.23
11	EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS					
12	NET PROFIT AFTER TAX FOR THE PERIOD (10-11)	2.62	3.64	6.03	5.63	6.23
13	OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME / (LOSS)	-	-	-	-	-
14	TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME / (LOSS) AFTER TAXES (12+13)	2.62	3.64	6.03	5.63	6.23
15	PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	155.04	155.04	155.04	155.04	155.04
16	RESERVES (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-	-
17	EARNING PER SHARE (Not Annualised, Face Value Rs.10/- each) (A) BASIC AND DILUTED EPS (Rs.) (Before extraordinary items)	0.17	0.23	0.39	0.36	0.40
	(B) BASIC AND DILUTED EPS (Rs.) (After extraordinary items)	0.17	0.23	0.39	0.36	0.40

Notes :

- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS and the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS-34 Interim financial reporting prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.
- The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the Un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2022.
- The above financial results for the quarter ended 30th Sep, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 14.11.2022.
- As per the requirements of Ind AS no disclosure is required as the Company is operating in only one segment i.e Textiles
- Previous years figures have been re-grouped and re-classified wherever necessary to make them comparable.

By the Order of Board
For SHIVA SUTTINGS LIMITED
Sd/-
DIRECTOR

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14.11.2022

OLYMPIC MANAGEMENT & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
Regd. Office: 42 Gopal Bhavan, 199 Princess Street, Mumbai - 400 002
Email: compliance@corporatementors.in Website : www.corporatementors.in
CIN No. L65990MH1984PLC033825 Tel. No. 22093908

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2022

Particulars	30.09.2022	31.03.2022	30.09.2021
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1 Total income from operations	5.30	20.66	7.25
2 Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	2.11	2.21	5.10
3 Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	1.22	0.25	5.10
4 Paid up Equity Share Capital	300.66	300.66	300.66
5 Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	-	-	-
6 Earnings per share (before & after extraordinary items) Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)			
Basic			
Diluted	1.22	0.01	0.17


Notes:

(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial statement results for the quarter ended 30.09.2022 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the financial result are available on the website of BSE and CSE at www.bseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.corporatementors.in

(b) The above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14.11.2022

For OLYMPIC MANAGEMENT & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
Sd/-
Pawan KR Agarwal
Director
(DIN: 00556417)

Mumbai, 14.11.2022



GINI SILK MILLS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 413, Tantia Jogan Industrial Estate Premises, Opp. Kasturba Hospital, J. R. Boricha Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai - 400011, Maharashtra.
CIN: L17300MH1981PLC024184
Tel: +91 22 40750652 | Email: ginitex@rediffmail.com | Website: www.ginitex.com

Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter/Half Year Ended September 30, 2022

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022	Quarter Ended 31.09.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	1309.96	2385.79	793.89
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	52.47	54.33	24.01
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	52.47	54.33	24.01
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.58	31.47	30.90
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	80.81	26.26	49.70
6.	Equity Share Capital	559.26	559.26	559.26
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	3670.63	3670.63	3592.04
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic (Rs.):	0.56	0.56	0.55
	2. Diluted (Rs.):	0.56	0.56	0.55

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter/Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and the website of the Company i.e. www.ginitex.com.

For GINI SILK MILLS LIMITED
Sd/-
Deepak Harilalka
Managing Director
DIN No: 00170335

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 15, 2022

SPECTRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Registered Office : Plot No 9, Spectra Compound, Ramchandra Lane Extension, Kanchpada II, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064.
CIN NO : L74999MH1992PLC067849, Email : sep12@rediffmail.com
Phone No : 022 - 2889 3933, Fax No : 022 - 2889 1342,
Website : www.spectraindustries.co.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

₹ in lakhs, except EPS				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	(288.41)	(322.02)	(34.57)
3	Total Comprehensive Income after Tax	-	-	-
4	Paid up equity share capital - (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	707.85	707.85	707.85
5	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-
6	Earning Per Share (EPS) (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each - Not annualised)	(4.07)	(4.55)	(0.49)
	(a) Basic			
	(b) Diluted			
7	Earning Per Share (EPS) (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	(4.07)	(4.55)	(0.49)
	(a) Basic			
	(b) Diluted			

Notes :

- The above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14.11.2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website www.spectraindustries.co.in

By Order of The Board
For SPECTRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
Jaldev Vinod Kumar Gupta
Executive Director & CFO
DIN - 00066999

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14-11-2022

NIRAV COMMERCIALS LIMITED
(CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036688)
Regd. Office : Plot No. W-50, MIDC Industrial Area, Talaja - 410208 Dist. Raigad.
Telephone: 022-24949538 Fax: 022-40457150; E-mail: nirav@associatedgroup.com;
Website: www.associatedgroup-investors.com/nci

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022.


₹ In Crores			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	4.83	5.74
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.54	0.29
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.54	0.29
4	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.42	0.23
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.27	0.23
6	Equity Share Capital	0.39	0.39
7	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)		24.13
8	Earning per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised) :		
	a) Basic ₹	10.65	5.73
	b) Diluted ₹	10.65	5.73
9	Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised) :		
	a) Basic ₹	10.65	5.73
	b) Diluted ₹	10.65	5.73

Note:

- The above statement of Un-Audited Financial Result have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 14.11.2022
- The result have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under.
- The above financial result have been subjected to "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.
- Figures of previous period's / year's have been regrouped wherever necessary.
- Company operates in single business segment i.e. manufacturing of Aluminium Products.
- Provision for Gratuity & Leave Salary has not been done as per actuarial valuation.
- The above figures are in crores except EPS.

For Nirav Commercials Ltd
Sd/-
(CA. Raghav Dagga)
Director

Place : Mumbai
Dated: 14th November, 2022



MARINE ELECTRICALS (INDIA) LIMITED
[CIN: L31907MH2007PLC176443]
Registered Office: B/1, Udyog Sadan No.3, MIDC, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra
Tel.: +91 22 4033 4300; Fax: +91 22 2836 4045 Website: www.marineelectricals.com; Email Id: cs@marineelectricals.com

Extract of statement of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022

Particular		Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 30/09/2022	Quarter Ended 30/09/2021	Half Year Ended 30/09/2022	Quarter Ended 30/09/2022	Quarter Ended 30/09/2021	Half Year Ended 30/09/2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	8,004.01	9,254.93	14,519.11	32,288.56	9,035.81	10,739.43
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax)	458.84	404.00	696.14	1,763.71	484.67	524.33
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items/Associates)	458.84	404.00	696.14	1,763.71	484.67	524.04
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax	327.17	317.56	499.14	1,246.64	295.30	401.73
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	327.26	322.50	499.32	1,246.99	225.12	452.66
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2 each)	2,453.31	2,453.31	2,453.31	2,453.31	2,453.31	2,453.31
7.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	11,962.76	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2 each) Basic & Diluted	0.27	0.26	0.41	1.02	0.24	0.31

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the websites of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and the Company (www.marineelectricals.com)

For Marine Electricals (India) Limited
Sd/-
Vinay Uchil
Chairman & Executive Director
DIN: 01276871

Date: 14.11.2022
Place: Mumbai

Polychem Limited
CIN NO: L24100MH1955PLC009663
REGD. OFFICE - 7 J Tata Road, Churchgate Reclamation, Mumbai - 400020
Website: www.polychemltd.com, Telephone: 91 22 22820048, EMAIL: polychemltd@kilachand.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for The Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended on			Half Year ended		Year ended
		30-Sep-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21	31-Mar-22
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	989.13	997.42	467.43	1,986.55	899.29	2,429.18
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	122.98	80.05	10.08	203.02	18.18	313.29
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	97.52	75.24	10.42	172.75	19.07	323.33
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	96.39	74.11	11.11	170.49	20.45	318.81
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per Share)	40.40	40.40	40.40	40.40	40.40	40.40
6	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year						2,276.91
7	Earning per share (EPS) before extraordinary items (of Rs.10/-each) (not Annualized) Basic & Diluted : (In Rs.)*	24.14	18.62	2.58	42.76	4.72	80.02

*EPS is not annualised for the Quarter ended Sept 30, 2022, Quarter June 30, 2022 and Quarter Sept 30, 2021.

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for The Quarter and Half Year Ended Sept 30, 2022

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended on			Half Year ended		Year ended
		30-Sep-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21	31-Mar-22
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	1,718.17	1,404.31	858.83	3,122.48	1,651.06	3,659.86
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	476.97	113.43	(36.85)	590.41	6.09	77.08
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	451.51	108.62	(36.51)	560.14	6.98	87.12
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	449.20	106.31	(32.92)	555.52	11.47	77.89
5.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per Share)	40.40	40.40	40.40	40.40	40.40	40.40
6.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year						2,750.48
7.	Earning per share (EPS) before extraordinary items (of Rs.10/-each) (not Annualized) Basic & Diluted : (In Rs.)*	71.44	23.08	(3.70)	94.52	3.10	12.53

*EPS is not annualised for the Quarter ended Sept 30, 2022, Quarter June 30, 2022 and Quarter Sept 30, 2021.

Notes:-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation

